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CSM Bucuresti vs Rostov-Don

31-30
(19 - 14)
Match ended: 60:00 =
ROU e
18 V(‘)"c")8§ R7 Referees: Jelena Mitrovic (MNE), Andjelina Kazanegra (MNE) Papp Lészl5 Budapestg;)rgr\{va_roéfg ;3B%3.§Fc)>61§,/1§3'3

Match Statistics Overview

CSM Bucuresti (ROU) Rostov-Don (RUS)

Total 1st half 2nd half 2nd half 1st half Total

31 19 12 Goals 16 14 30

57 31 26 Shots 23 28 51
54% 61% 46% Shot Percentage 70% 50% 59%

0 0 0 Turnovers 0 0 0

0 0 0 Rule Technical Fouls 0 0 0
54% 61% 46% Attack Percentage 70% 50% 59%

49 26 23 Shots on Goal 20 22 42
86% 84% 88% On Target Percentage 91% 86% 88%

12 8 4 Saves 11 7 18
29% 36% 20% GK Save Percentage 48% 27% 37%

2 2 0 7m Goals 2 3 5

2 2 0 7m Shots 2 4 6
100% 100% 0% 7m Percentage 100% 75% 83%

0 0 0 Fast Break Goals 0 0 0

3 3 0 Powerplay goals 5 1 6

4 1 3 Shorthanded goals 0 1 1

5 5 2 Most goals in succession 5 4 5

3 2 1 Yellow Cards 0 0 0

4 1 3 2 min Suspension 0 2 2

0 0 0 Red Cards 0 0 0

3 1 2 Team Timeouts 2 1 3
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Match Statistics Shots
CSM Bucuresti (ROU) Rostov-Don (RUS)
Total Total
Shots (57) Shots (51)
@ 31 [54%] [59%] 30 @
® 18 [32%] [24%] 12 @
8 [14%] [12%] 6
6% 3 @
1st Half 2nd Half 2nd Half 1st Half
Shots (31) Shots (26) Shots (23) Shots (28)
® 19 [61%] @ 12 [46%] [70%] 16 @ [50%] 14 @
® 7 [23%] ® 11 [42%] 7% 4 @ 29%] 8 @
5 [16%] 3 [12%] [9%] 2 [14%] 4
4% 1 @ 7% 2 @
. Goals . Saves Missed Posts . Blocks
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Player Statistics: CSM Bucuresti (ROU)

Goalkeeper Total All Saves/Shots

No. Name Saves Shots % GC ™ 6M Wing BT FB
30 UNGUREANU Paula Claudia 2 8 25 6 0% (0/2) 50% (2/4) 0% (0/1) 0% (0/1)
87 GRUBISIC Jelena (CRO) 10 34 29 24 25%(1/4)  37% (6/16)  12% (1/8)  33% (2/6)

TOTALS 12 42 28 30  16% (1/6)  40% (8/20)  11% (1/9)  28% (2/7)

Player Total All Goals/Shots Additionals Punishments

No. Name Pos. Goals Shots % ™ 7M% 6M 9M Wing BT FB Ass. ST BL YC 2m RC
2 UDRISTOIU Aneta 3 5 60 2/4 1/1
3 FRAFJORD Marit Malm (NOR) 1 4 25 1/4
4 GULLDEN Isabelle (SWE) 6 9 67  2/2 100% 3/4 1/3 1 1
5 CUREA lulia Vasilica 5 7 71 3/5 212 1
8 NEAGU Cristina Georgiana 3 5 60 3/5
9 JACOBSEN Sabina Rosengren 1 1 100 1/1
10 JORGENSEN Line Anna Ryborg 7 13 54 47 306 2
11 AYGLON SAURINA Camille (FRA) 0 0 0 1
14 BAZALIU Bianca 0 0 0
22 MANEA Oana Andreea 1 3 33 13
24 KURTOVIC Amanda (NOR) 1 2 50 12
29 NIOMBLA Gnonsiane (FRA) 2 3 67 12 11 1
30 UNGUREANU Paula Claudia 0 0 0
37 HAGMAN Nathalie (SWE) 0 0 0
77 MEHMEDOVIC Majda (MNE) 1 3 20 1/5 1
87 GRUBISIC Jelena (CRO) 0 0 0

UNASSIGNED 0 0 0 1

Player TOTALS 31 57 54 2/2 100% 18/37 8/15 3/3 2 3 4

Officials

Punishments

No. Name

YC 2m RC

A JOHANSSON Per Andre
B VASILE Adrian

C PERSSON Linus

D OANCEA Florin

TEAM

TOTALS
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Player Statistics: Rostov-Don (RUS)

Goalkeeper Total All Saves/Shots

No. Name Saves Shots % GC ™ 6M oM Wing BT FB
1 MEKHDIEVA Galina 10 22 45 12 53% (8/15)  33% (2/6) 0% (0/1)
84 DE OLIVEIRA PESSOA Mayssa 8 27 29 19 0% (0/2) 35% (6/17)  33% (2/6) 0% (0/2)

TOTALS 18 49 36 31 0% (0/2)  43% (14/32) 33% (4/12) 0% (0/3)

Player Total All Goals/Shots Additionals Punishments

No. Name Pos. Goals Shots % ™ 7M% 6M 9M Wing BT FB Ass. ST BL YC 2m RC
1 MEKHDIEVA Galina 0 0 0
4 SLIVINSKAYA Elena 0 0
6 MANAGAROVA luliia 1 1 100 11 1
7 PETROVA Mayya 1 1 100 11
8 SEN Anna 1 3 33 02 11
13 VYAKHIREVA Anna 0 0 0
15 SUDAKOVA Marina 5 6 83 1/2 4/4
19 MAKEEVA Kseniya 2 3 67 213
23 KALINICHENKO Regina 4 6 67 13 33
28 DEMBELE Siraba (FRA) 2 3 67 22 01
32 BULATOVIC Katarina (MNE) 4 8 50 0/2 46 1
33 ILINA Ekaterina 3 9 33 12 50% 2/3 0/4
71 STEPANOVA Alexandra 0 0 0
84 DE OLIVEIRA PESSOA Mayssa 0 0 0
86 CABRAL BARBOSA Alexandrina 2 5 40 2/3 01 01 1
99 BORSHCHENKO Viktoriya (UKR) 5 6 83  4/4 100% 1/2

Player TOTALS 30 51 59 5/6 83% 12/22 8/15 5/8 1 2

Officials

Punishments

No. Name

YC 2m RC

A BOUGEANT Frederic
B BEREZNIAK Tatiana
C VAILLAT Mathieu
D DONICH Nikolai

TEAM

TOTALS
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Play-by-play 1st half

CSM Bucuresti (ROU)

00:31

00:54
01:47

02:46

03:33

04:39
04:45

05:25

06:07

06:57

07:57

08:55

09:26

10:12

10:18
10:49

11:48

12:02

13:01
13:26

14:37
16:15

16:52

17:44

19:13
20:07

Goal Jorgensen (10)

Shot Mehmedovic, Majda (77) saved
Shot Jérgensen (10) saved

Goal Gulldén, Isabelle (4)

Goal Niombla, Gnonsiane (29)

Missed shot Jorgensen (10)
Shot Udristoiu, Aneta (2) saved

Goal Mehmedovic, Majda (77)
Goal Jorgensen (10)

Goal Gulldén, Isabelle (4)

Goal Udristoiu, Aneta (2)

Goal Niombla, Gnonsiane (29)
Shot Gulldén, Isabelle (4) saved
Shot J6rgensen (10) saved

Shot Mehmedovic, Majda (77) saved
Yellow card Niombla (29)

Missed shot Mehmedovic (77)

Yellow card Gulldén, Isabelle (4)

Missed shot Manea (22)
Goal Curea, lulia Vasilica (5)

7m Goal Gulldén, Isabelle (4)
Goal Neagu, Cristina Georgiana (8)

Goal Jacobsen (9)

Goal Curea, lulia Vasilica (5)

7m Goal Gulldén, Isabelle (4)
2 minutes suspension Nr. 10

®

® & @

®

29

®

® & @6 @

)

1-0

10-5
11-5

12-5

13-5
13-6

14-6

Rostov-Don (RUS)

Shot Bulatovic, Katarina (32) saved

Goal Sudakova, Marina (15)
Shot Sudakova, Marina (15) saved

Missed shot llina, Ekaterina (33)

Shot Kalinichenko (23) saved

Missed shot llina, Ekaterina (33)

Goal Bulatovic, Katarina (32)

Shot llina, Ekaterina (33) saved

Goal Kalinichenko, Regina (23)

Goal Kalinichenko, Regina (23)

Shot Makeeva, Kseniya (19) saved

7m Shot llina, Ekaterina (33) saved
Goal llina, Ekaterina (33)

Missed shot Bulatovic, Katarina (32)

Missed shot llina, Ekaterina (33)

Shot Kalinichenko (23) saved

Team Timeout

Goal Bulatovic, Katarina (32)
2 minutes suspension Nr. 6

00:45

02:36

02:58

04:28

05:17

05:56

06:46

07:47

08:25

09:15

09:36

10:59
11:13

12:20

13:44

16:46

16:57

18:14
18:53
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CSM Bucuresti (ROU)

21:.01

23:02

24:12

25:21
25:43

26:18

2747

28:41

29:54

Goal Neagu, Cristina Georgiana (8)

Goal Udristoiu, Aneta (2)

Shot Gulldén, Isabelle (4) saved

Team Timeout
Missed shot Gulldén, Isabelle (4)

Missed shot Neagu (8)

Goal Curea, lulia Vasilica (5)

Goal Udristoiu, Aneta (2)

Goal Jorgensen (10)

Play-by-play 1st half

14 -7
15-7
15-8
16-8
16-9

16-10

16-11

16-12

17-12

18-12

18-13

18-14
19-14

® ® 6

®

® e

Rostov-Don (RUS)

7m Goal llina, Ekaterina (33)

Goal Cabral Barbosa (86)

Goal Bulatovic, Katarina (32)

7m Goal Borshchenko, Viktoriya (99)

Goal Petrova, Mayya (7)

Goal Dembele, Siraba (28)
2 minutes suspension Bulatovic (32)

Shot Cabral Barbosa (86) saved

7m Goal Borshchenko, Viktoriya (99)
Goal Managarova, luliia (6)

20:07

21:30

23:28

24:54

25:51

26:52
27:30

28:22

29:15
29:42
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Play-by-play 2nd half

CSM Bucuresti (ROU)

31:06
31:55

33:17

34:19

35:39

36:46

38:16

39:01

40:08

41:12

41:41

42:26

43:07

44:29

45:55

46:03
46:53

47:15
47:36

48:48
50:12

50:55

51:31

52:40

54:31

55:03

Shot Udristoiu, Aneta (2) saved
Goal Gulldén, Isabelle (4)

Goal Jorgensen (10)

Shot Frafjord, Marit Malm (3) saved
Goal Jorgensen (10)

Goal Jorgensen (10)

2 minutes suspension Nr. 11

Goal Frafjord, Marit Malm (3)

Goal Jorgensen (10)

Missed shot Jorgensen (10)

Missed shot Jorgensen (10)

Shot Frafjord, Marit Malm (3) saved
Shot Mehmedovic, Majda (77) saved
Missed shot Niombla (29)

Shot Manea (22) saved

2 minutes suspension Nr. 10
Shot Frafjord, Marit Malm (3) saved

Team Timeout
Goal Manea, Oana Andreea (22)

Goal Neagu, Cristina Georgiana (8)
Goal Curea, lulia Vasilica (5)

Yellow card UNASSIGNED, ()
Goal Curea, lulia Vasilica (5)
Goal Kurtovic, Amanda (24)

Goal Gulldén, Isabelle (4)

Shot Curea, lulia Vasilica (5) saved

® S

TTO

®©eo @6 @

19-15

20-15
20-16
21-16

21-17
22-17
23-17
23-18

23-19
24-19
24 -20
25-20
25-21

25-22

25-23

25-24

25-25

26-25
26-26
27-26
28 -26
28 -27

29 - 27
30-27

30-28
31-28

®

®

®

®

@

®

Rostov-Don (RUS)

Goal Sen, Anna (8)

Goal Sudakova, Marina (15)

Shot Borshchenko (99) saved

Shot Sen, Anna (8) saved

Goal Makeeva, Kseniya (19)

Goal Kalinichenko, Regina (23)

7m Goal Borshchenko, Viktoriya (99)

Goal Kalinichenko, Regina (23)

Goal Borshchenko, Viktoriya (99)

Team Timeout

Goal Makeeva, Kseniya (19)

Goal Sudakova, Marina (15)

Goal Dembele, Siraba (28)

Goal Sudakova, Marina (15)

Goal llina, Ekaterina (33)

Goal Bulatovic, Katarina (32)

Team Timeout
Goal Sudakova, Marina (15)

Missed shot Cabral Barbosa (86)

30:18

32:34

34:13

34:54

35:25

36:54

38:16

39:31

40:24

42:40

43:15

45:21

46:03

47:04

48:08

50:47

52:57
53:30

54:53
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Play-by-play 2nd half

CSM Bucuresti (ROU) Rostov-Don (RUS)
Shot Bulatovic, Katarina (32) saved 55:48
56:28 Shot Neagu (8) saved
Shot llina, Ekaterina (33) saved 56:40
56:47 Shot Curea, lulia Vasilica (5) saved
56:52 Shot Kurtovic, Amanda (24) saved
Missed shot Dembele, Siraba (28) 58:08
31-29 @ Goal Cabral Barbosa (86) 58:54
59:16 Team Timeout
59:41 Shot Jorgensen (10) saved
59:55 2 minutes suspension Curea (5)
31-30 7m Goal Borshchenko, Viktoriya (99) 59:55
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Team Statistics Attack

CSM Bucuresti (ROU)

T T T T
2/2 2/2 11 1/4 5/6 4/4
\\ If :'f
A — ’ . — ’
S 18/37 s S 12/22 s
2/2 2/2 1/1 1/4
4/11 6/10
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
JORGENSEN ILINA
10 Line Anna Ryborg Ekaterina 33
Goals: 7 ‘ ' ‘ 1/2 ' Goals:
Shots: 13 |, K N /| Shots:
53 % \\\ - o \\ 3 -7 | 33%
1/4 22 0/2 012
GULLDEN BULATOVIC
4 Isabelle Katarina 32
Goals: 6 2/2 ‘ ' Goals:
Shots: 9 |, ! N K Shots: 8
66% | . _ 7 7 . A 7| 50%
1/3 3/5 n
CUREA SUDAKOVA
5 lulia Vasilica Marina 15
Goals: 5| 2o/ ‘ ' ‘ ' 4/4 | Goals:
Shots: 7 |, K N K Shots:
1% | I S o A 7| 83%
2 UDRISTOIU BORSHCHENKO 99
Aneta Viktoriya
Goals: 3 ‘ ' 11 1/2 ‘ 4/4 ' Goals:
Shots: 5 |, K N /| Shots:
609 | . o o N - -7 | 83%

Rostov-Don (RUS)
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CSM Bucuresti (ROU)

8

Goals: 3
Shots: 5
60 %

77

Goals: 1
Shots: 5
20 %

3

Goals: 1
Shots: 4
25 %

29

Goals: 2
Shots: 3
66 %

22

Goals: 1
Shots: 3
33%

NEAGU
Cristina Georgiana

MEHMEDOVIC
Majda

FRAFJORD
Marit Malm

NIOMBLA
Gnonsiane

. r
\ U !
7

N

MANEA
Oana Andreea

Team Statistics Attack

Rostov-Don (RUS)

KALINICHENKO
Regina

CABRAL BARBOSA

Alexandrina
o,lu
\\\\\—___Z—T?:____ ,,/

0/1
MAKEEVA
Kseniya

\\\\ —-__2-73_____ ,’,
DEMBELE
Siraba

\\\\ -___2—72____- (’,
SEN
Anna

\\\\\—___QTZ_ ____’,//

1/1

23

Goals:

Shots: 6

66 %

86

Goals:
Shots:
40 %

19

Goals:
Shots:
66 %

28

Goals:
Shots:
66 %

8

Goals:
Shots:
33%

1
3
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Team Statistics Attack

CSM Bucuresti (ROU)

Rostov-Don (RUS)

24 KURTOVIC MANAGAROVA 6
Amanda luliia
Goals: 1 ‘ ' ‘ ' Goals: 1
Shots: 2 || ) N /| Shots: 1
50% | . 2 L . v o7 | 100%
9 JACOBSEN PETROVA 7
Sabina Rosengren Mayya
Goals: 1 ‘ ' ‘ ' Goals: 1
Shots: 1 |, ! X K Shots: 1
100% | > 1 7 N 1 7| 100%
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Goalkeeper Statistics

CSM Bucuresti (ROU)

Rostov-Don (RUS)

T T T T
2/3 1/6 0/4 0/2 0/2 0/1
K ’ ’
\\ I ,' \ I ,"
S 8/20 s S 14/32 s
0/1 0/1 0/2 0/2
1/7 4/8
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
87 GRUBISIC MEKHDIEVA 1
Jelena Galina
Saves: 10 2/3 ‘ 1/4 ' 0/3 o1 ‘ ' Saves: 10
Shots: 34 |, K N | Shots: 22
2006 | . e L B R
0/1 16 0/1 2/a 0/2
30 UNGUREANU DE OLIVEIRA PESSOA 84
Paula Claudia Mayssa Raquel
Saves: 2 0/2 0/1 0/1 0/2 o/1 | Saves: 8
Shots: 8 |, ! N K Shots: 27
25% | . w7 L e |
0/1 o2 2/4
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™

o —————— —

BT
BT

FB

BT

FT

Legend
%

Efficiency

ASS.Assists
Pos.Position

GC.

™
w

BT
FB
6M
9M
FT
ST
BL
YC
RC
BC
2m
UpP

Goals conceded

7-metre Shots

Wing Shots (Right, Left)
Breakthrough (Right, Center, Left)
Fast Break

6-metre Shots

9-metre Shots (Right, Center, Left)
Free Throw

Steals

Blocks

Yellow Cards

Red Cards

Blue Cards

2 Minute Suspensions
Unassigned Position

European Handball Federation
http://www.eurohandball.com/

X-EHFREPORTSOMS

Page 13/13

Created on 29.03.2024 01:23

OMS-00000
18 W488 R7-003 / thh436
20240329T012258




